Union Local Transportation Department
2024-2025

Bus #17 AM/PM Routes Schedule

Driver: Craig Hanson

PM_ High Schoel/Junior High Route
AM High School/Junior: High Route 2:20 Leave H.S.

5:50 Leave Bus Garage
5:55 Plainfield Rd.

2:26 Bavlicamp Road
2:27 Stone Ridge Drive

6:00 Wesley Rd. 2:358R 149

6:05 Pague Rd. 2:37 Corner of John & Main St.
6:20 Laura Dr. 2:40 Bridge & Tair St.

6:25 Luicas Lash 2:43 B, Market St.

6:35 Chapel Hill 2:46 Loomis

6:45 Loomis 3:00 Lucas Lash

6:48 Corner of Main & John St, 2:50 Laura Dr.

6:50 Gordon St, 2:55 SR 149 to Warnock

7:00 East Market St, 3:05 Pearson Road- twrnaround
7:02 Main Street 3:15 Airport Rd.

7:05 Barkeamp Road 3:15 Pogue Rd

7:10 I'rontier Rd. 3:30 Arvive ES

7:20 Avrive HS

PM Elementary Route

M Llementary Route 3:35 Leave S
7:20 Lea've HS 3:40 Barlccamp Rad.
7:25 Plaiufield Rd. 3:41 Stone Ridge Drive
7530 ;‘i‘fcsieYRDl‘- 3:45 SR 149 fo Belmont
7:35 Pogue Rd, 3:48 Main St. Belmont
7:40 Laura Dr. .
_ ) 3:52 Bridge St.
T7:50 Watertower Rd,
7:55 Loomis 3:55 W, Market St.,
8:00 Main St. Belimont 4:00 3rd S't‘
8:05 Fivestation 4:03 S. Bridge St
8:10 3rd St, 4:05 Gordon St
8:12 S, Bridge St 4:09 ., Market St.
8:15 Gordan St 4:12 Main St
8:17 . Market St 4:17 Loomis
8:20 Main St 4:21 Watertower Rd.

8:25 Barkeamyp Rd.
$:30 Frontier Rd.
8:35 Arrive ES

4:24 Chapel Hill Rd

4:30 Lucas Lash

4335 Laura Dr.

4:30 St. R¢, 149- tmraround
4:45 Pogue Rd.

4:55 Arrive bus garage



